Registered Voters
Do you think the current economic conditions are mostly something President Obama inherited
or are they mostly a result of his own policies?
Economic conditions mostly inherited Economic c?nditions n.ﬂt.)stly result of Unsure
his own policies
Row % Row % Row %
November 2011 60% 32% 8%
September 2011 60% 34% 6%
August 2011 59% 33% 8%
June 2011 61% 31% 9%
April 2011 63% 30% 7%
January 2011 63% 25% 12%
November 29, 2010 65% 28% 8%
October 28, 2010 60% 30% 10%
October 8, 2010 61% 33% 6%
September 21, 2010 59% 35% 6%
lune 30, 2010 62% 28% 10%
March 31, 2010 64% 27% 9%
February 8, 2010 62% 29% 9%
December 8, 2009 65% 27% 8%
October 14, 2009 70% 24% 6%
August 12, 2009 74% 18% 8%
lune 8, 2009 74% 18% 8%
April 27, 2009 80% 14% 6%
April 8, 2009 76% 13% 11%
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